Providing continuous breathing quality air to safety professionals
in the harshest of environments, these Mobile Breathing Air
Compressors meet the needs of single or multiple users over
long durations. Available in electric or diesel driven versions,
each of the four models is fully compatible with Dräger
compressed air and airline breathing equipment.
Dräger PAS® MAC1000, 2000, 4000 and 8000
Mobile Breathing Air Compressors

as standard. For maximum safety, this high
powered unit also includes an integral
ORDER INFORMATION
Dräger PAS® Mobile Breathing Air Compressors
Dräger PAS MAC1000 (electric) 3358223
Dräger PAS MAC2000 (electric) 3358224
Dräger PAS MAC4000 incl. membrane dryer (diesel) 3358226
Dräger PAS MAC4000 incl. pressure swing dryer (diesel) 3358227
Dräger PAS MAC8000 incl. membrane dryer (diesel) 3358229
Dräger PAS MAC8000 incl. pressure swing dryer (diesel) 3358230
Product options
Dräger PAS MAC1000 (ATEX version) for details please
contact Dräger
Dräger PAS MAC2000 (ATEX version) for details please
contact Dräger
Low-pressure audible and visual alarm (PAS MAC1000) for details please
contact Dräger
Accessories
4 man distribution panel 3358796
3/4" distribution hose 15 m long 3358797
1/2" distribution hose 30 m long 3358794
4 man distribution panel (alarmed) 3358799
Air supply hose 3 m 3352463
Air supply hose 5 m AL01260
Air supply hose 10 m AL01261
Air supply hose 20 m AL01262
Air supply hose 25 m 3357049
Air supply hose 30 m 3352467
Air supply hose 45 m AL01263
Air supply hose 50 m 3352468
Air supply hose without couplings AL01253
Dräger SCBA
Dräger PSS 7000 for details please
contact Dräger
Dräger PSS 5000 for details please